

# Product Data Sheet

Ecoffee Cup  
660 Wood Fiber  
EU March 2021

## MATERIALS

- CUP**
- FSC Wood Fibre
  - Cornstarch
  - Guar-based resin
  - <3% melamine

## LID & SLEEVE

- Food grade silicone
- Derived from silica (sand) and oxygen
- Latex & phthalate-free

## COMPLIANCE

- LFGB food contact: (EC) No. 1935/2004 Permitted additive No. 96
- LFGB food contact: (EC) No. 10/2011
- BPA/ BPS-free
- FDA food contact
- EU declaration of compliance
- FSC Chain of Custody: woodfiber
- SEDEX audit
- BSCI audit

## TEMPERATURE

### CUP

- +100°C/ -20°C
- Microwave (reheat):  
Max 40 Sec/800W

### LID & SLEEVE

- +120°C/+248°F
- Microwave (reheat):  
Max 40 Sec/800W



## S

Volume: 250ml/ 8oz  
Height: 90mm/ 3.54"  
Ø (top): 78mm/ 3.0"  
Ø (base): 57mm/ 2.12"  
Weight: 122g/ 4.3oz

## M

Volume: 350ml/ 12oz  
Height: 105mm/ 4.0"  
Ø (top): 85mm/ 3.35"  
Ø (base): 60mm/ 2.4"  
Weight: 142g/ 5.0oz

## XM

Volume: 400ml/ 14oz  
Height: 130mm/ 5.12"  
Ø (top): 85mm/ 3.35"  
Ø (base): 60mm/ 2.4"  
Weight: 160g/ 5.65oz

